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Hållplatser

355 Rä�vik - Utby - Söderås - Utby - Rä�vik
Rä�vik resecentrum
Vårdcentralen
Rä�viksskolan
Rä�vik centrum
Karlsvik
Sågvägen Lerdal
Byggmästargränd
Gärdebygården
Hantverksbyn
Söderås skola
Tina
Utby norra
Majstången Utby
Utby södra
Västgärde rv 70
Ängsgatan Västgärde
Missionshuset Västgärde
Västgärde
Utanåker
Västergrav
Lööfgården
Slä�a
Söderås bygatu
Söderås rv 69
Söderås skola
Söderås bygatu
Slä�a
Östergrav
Lööfgården
Västergrav
Utanåker
Västgärde
Missionshuset Västgärde
Ängsgatan Västgärde
Västgärde rv 70

Utby södra
Majstången Utby
Utby norra
Tina
Hantverksbyn
Gärdebygården
Byggmästargränd
Sågvägen Lerdal
Karlsvik
Rä�vik resecentrum
Vårdcentralen
Rä�viksskolan
Rä�vik centrum



355 Rä�vik - Utby - Söderås - Utby - Rä�vik
Tidtabellen gäller 15 december 2024 – 15 juni 2025 Uppdaterad 2024-12-14 02:49:51

Hållplatser
Rä�vik resecentrum
Vårdcentralen
Rä�viksskolan
Rä�vik centrum
Karlsvik
Hantverksbyn
Söderås skola
Majstången Utby
Västgärde
Söderås rv 69
Söderås skola
Västgärde
Majstången Utby
Hantverksbyn
Karlsvik
Rä�vik resecentrum
Vårdcentralen
Rä�viksskolan
Rä�vik centrum

M-F

Måndag-Fredag

M-F M-F M-F M-F M-F M-F
Linje 355 355 355 355 355 355 355
Anm A A

6.48
|
|
|

6.50
6.53

|
6.56
7.00
7.05
7.10
7.18
7.22
7.25
7.28
7.32
7.33
7.35

7.52
|
|
|

7.53
7.57
8.01
8.08
8.12
8.17
8.20
8.28
8.32
8.35
8.38
8.42
8.43
8.45
8.48

11.35
11.36
11.38
11.40
11.42
11.45

|
11.48
11.52
11.57
12.00
12.08
12.12
12.15
12.18
12.22
12.23
12.25
12.28

13.30
13.31
13.33
13.35
13.37
13.40

|
13.43
13.47
13.52
13.55
14.03
14.07
14.10
14.13
14.17

14.27
14.28
14.30
14.32
14.34
14.37

|
14.40
14.44
14.49
14.52
15.00
15.04
15.07
15.10
15.14

15.33
15.34
15.36
15.38
15.40
15.43

|
15.46
15.50
15.55
15.58
16.06
16.10
16.13
16.16
16.20

16.25
16.26
16.28
16.30
16.32
16.35

|
16.38
16.42
16.47
16.50
16.58
17.02
17.05
17.08
17.12

Anmärkningar

A = Går endast skoldagar.


